BRATISLAVSKY VIANOCNY BEH - 2. ROCNIK 24.12.2012
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17
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11
128
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41
111
123
35
53
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22
112
198
42
46
50
39
118
124

95
14
110
27
72

Meno

BUKOVAC Pavol
BUCEK Michal
BRUNOVSKY Simon
KAMRLA Tomés
NOVAK Bronislav
ONDREJ Michal
MRAZ Jozef
WIEBAUER Tomas
BIZON Tomas
BOZKOVIC Ivan
HLAVATY Marian
ALMASI Marian
SPRUSANSKY Filip
JANZO Robert
JANIGA Peter
NEMEC Lubomir
NAGY Peter

HANES Pavol
LESKOVSKY Milan
TESOVICOVA Diana — 1. Zena
DINKA Marek
PAPIK Miroslav
ZABORSKY Martin
JANKOVIC Peter
KALMA Marek
KOSUT Miroslav
HOMOLA Martin
PATOPRSTY Ivan
KOMARNANSKA Romana — 2. 7ena
ROMPF Tomés
FINGERLAND Adam
BOGAF Lubos
MATULIK Peter
GABOVIC Ivan
PAPANEK Bratio

Cas

00:39:47,46
00:42:12,29
00:42:51,38
00:44:50,40
00:46:00,10
00:46:05,03
00:46:25,50
00:46:35,10
00:46:40,70
00:46:45,30
00:46:48,70
00:46:59,30
00:47:08,40
00:47:23,70
00:47:43,40
00:47:49,20
00:47:59,70
00:48:13,90
00:48:29,70
00:48:39,30
00:49:27,30
00:49:36,90
00:49:47,70
00:49:51,40
00:50:19,40
00:50:30,40
00:50:55,80
00:50:57,15
00:51:07,90
00:51:34,10
00:51:55,10
00:51:58,00
00:52:00,40
00:52:02,01
00:52:02,40
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43
21
114
49
71
30
15
62
104
78
37
45
40
31
36
116

100
24
119
107
98
18
106
97
67
48
113
20
91

126
117
108

BREZOVSKY Pavol

JANKOVICOVA Veronika — 3. 7ena

DANKO Ondrej
ZACHAR Ivo
KOSTKA Michal
PALECKOVA Monika
GONOVA Simona
BREZAK Ctibor
NAGY David
KOCZOROVA Karin
MRAZKO Rastislav
HOLECZY Jergus
JURIS Andrej
JAJCAY Stefan
GOSSANYI Peter
HENC Martin
SUROVY Juraj
BELIANSKY Tomas
GUSTAFIK Maro3
FARBULA Mate;j
SAVEL Daniel
BALAZ Samuel
PAJDLHAUSER Tomas
BUGAR Michal
BUCEK Peter
BLAHO Michal
ORAVEC Jozef
KLINKOVA Veronika

CUDA Boris
VITALOSOVA Lucia
MADRO Andrej
BLAZICEK Lukas

KMITOVA Ivana

00:52:16,70
00:52:44,05
00:52:52,40
00:53:46,40
00:54:01,40
00:54:03,20
00:54:17,40
00:54:18,00
00:54:22,90
00:54:51,20
00:55:02,60
00:55:03,50
00:55:57,50
00:56:47,60
00:57:26,60
00:57:56,70
00:58:00,90
00:58:01,90
00:59:19,60
00:59:24,20
00:59:28,20
00:59:29,30
00:59:38,80
01:00:19,60
01:00:35,50
01:01:27,50
01:02:28,50
01:02:29,30
01:04:34,80
01:04:42,00
01:05:16,20
01:05:25,80
01:06:16,80
01:09:19,20
01:09:32,10
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